
ANALISIS ANGKUTAN SEDIMEN DASAR
(BEDLOAD) PADASALURAN

IRIGASIMATARAM YOGYAKARTA
By Anggi Hermawan

WORD COUNT 4127 TIME SUBMITTED 21-DEC-2021 11:48AM

PAPER ID 80507418



2

9

10

10

12

17



1

1

1

1

1

1

2

4

4

14



2

3

5

6

11

15



2

3

3

5



2

3

3



2

3

3

8



1

2

8

16



2

5

13



2



2

7

7





12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

ANALISIS ANGKUTAN SEDIMEN DASAR (BEDLOAD)
PADASALURAN IRIGASIMATARAM YOGYAKARTA
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

etd.repository.ugm.ac.id
Internet

M A Hadi, M Fauziah, Subarkah. "Comparative Study
of Marshall Properties and Durability of Superpave
and AC-WC Pavement by Using Starbit E-55 and Pen 60/70", IOP
Conference Series: Earth and Environmental Science, 2021
Crossref

adoc.pub
Internet

garuda.ristekbrin.go.id
Internet

digilib.uns.ac.id
Internet

jalilah-blog.blogspot.com
Internet

nanopdf.com
Internet

www.scribd.com
Internet

99 words — 3%

80 words — 2%

73 words — 2%

31 words — 1%

29 words — 1%

28 words — 1%

25 words — 1%

19 words — < 1%



9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

www.slideshare.net
Internet

core.ac.uk
Internet

pt.scribd.com
Internet

medcraveonline.com
Internet

Diego da Silva Manoel. "Não linearidades de
segunda e terceira ordem em Chalconas",
Universidade de Sao Paulo, Agencia USP de Gestao da
Informacao Academica (AGUIA), 2020
Crossref Posted Content

media.neliti.com
Internet

tekniksipilunsa.ac.id
Internet

text-id.123dok.com
Internet

"Sustainable Water Resources Management",
American Society of Civil Engineers (ASCE), 2017
Crossref

15 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

7 words — < 1%


